
MOOROOKA STATE SCHOOL 
INVITES YOU TO

GET READY FOR PREP 2023

Wednesday September 7



Thursday September 15



Wednesday October 12



Thursday October 13



Enrolment Interview timeslots are
available from 7:30am - 3pm.



If you have attended a Parent

Information session,  please book a
15min interview



If you are unable to attend an

information session, please book a
30min interview

9:15am -10:15am
Tuesday November 1

or
Tuesday November 8

or
Thursday November 17

or
Thursday November 24

Monday,  June 6



Wednesday,  July 27



Thursday,  August 25



Thursday, October 6



3:30 - 4:30pm in the Library 



School Tour
4:30 - 5pm

STEP 1.
ATTEND A PREP PARENT
INFORMATION SESSION

STEP 2.
BOOK AN ENROLMENT

INTERVIEW

STEP 3.
FIND OUT YOUR PREP

CHILD'S ORIENTATION DAY!

STEP 4. 
MEET THE TEACHER!

Monday December 5 
9:15am -10:15am, School Hall

 Contact our Enrolment
Officer 

(07) 3426 5333
enrolments@moorookass.eq.edu.au 


